
Acda Chantal Chantal Acda +32 (0) 495 48 36 61 chantal.acda@gmail.com

Baur Sarah Choux de Bruxelles +32 (0) 478 82 57 63 info@choux.net

Bisceglia Michel Bisceglia Music leandro5@me.com

Bourguignon Stan Chouette +32 (0) 485 78 97 64 stan@chouetteasbl.be

Bruyndonckx Geneviève Contre-Jour +32 (0) 497 47 68 01 genevieve@contrejour.com

Calembert Stefany Jammin’colorS +32 (0) 476 52 53 01 jammincolors@gmail.com

Chavet Olivier Olivier Chavet +49 (0) 160 10 63 870 contact@olivierchavet.com

Claerhout Nabou NABOU nabou.claerhout@gmail.com

Cordier Laurent Badass Yogi 
Productions

+32 (0) 496 80 18 62 laurentcordier@byp-online.com

Corro Marylène Marylène Corro +32 (0) 498 06 10 70 marylene.corro@gmail.com

De Blaere Iris Cluster vzw +32 (0) 496 53 75 53 iris@hardscore.be

De Bruyne Daan DAAN Agency +32 (0) 496 81 87 30 daan@daan.agency

De Craene Mattias Mattias De Craene mattiasdecraene@gmail.com
Debrulle Michel Collectif du Lion +32 (0) 497 42 96 86 collectifdulion@gmail.com

Decoster Piet Via Lactea piet@vialactea.be

Deleebeeck Yannick Cluster vzw +32 (0) 478 48 11 55 yannick@clustermusic.be

Di Franco Gabriele Gabriele Di Franco +32 (0) 485 17 97 20 booking@gabrieledifranco.com

Dierickx Gilles Aubergine Artist  
Management

+32 (0) 471 44 30 88 gilles@aubergineartistmanagement.com

Dogbatse Esinam ESINAM esinamdogbatsemusic@gmail.com

El Garrab Saad Saad Keys saad.keys.music@gmail.com
Florizoone Tuur Aventura Musica +32 (0) 495 47 04 49 tuurflorizoone@gmail.com
Gehenot Igor NØ.STEAM igor.g@live.be
Ghettem Stefanie Inside Jazz  

Management
+32 (0) 496 30 44 70 stefanie@insidejazz.be

Graceffa Fabrizio Fabrizio Graceffa 
Quartet

+32 (0) 474 32 31 84 fabgraceffa@me.com

Gross Poney Zig Zag World +32 (0) 496 52 39 82 poney@zigzagworld.be

Heremans Machiel Abstract INC /  
Teddy’s Brain Drain

+32 (0) 494 87 76 86 heremans.machiel@gmail.com
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Junnonen Anu Paprikamix +32 (0) 496 46 71 54 anu.junnonen@gmail.com
Kelly Natashia Natashia Kelly 

Band ‘Dear  
Darkening Ground’

+32 (0) 485 13 04 89 natashia.kelly@gmail.com

Kindt Pieter Silverbyrd 
Management

+32 (0) 478 94 35 18 pieter@silverbyrd.com

Koo Alex Alex Koo +32 (0) 487 13 78 27 info@alexkoomusic.com
Lasure Hendrik schntzl hendriklasure97@gmail.com
Macken Marie Aubergine Artist 

Management
marie@aubergineartistmanagement.com

Maes Koen Brussels Jazz  
Orchestra

+32 (0) 495 89 90 03 koen@brusselsjazzorchestra.com

Malempré Paméla Aubergine Artist 
Management

+32 (0) 498 41 31 54 pamela@aubergineartistmanagement.
com

Maris Piet Choux de Bruxelles +32 (0) 478 82 57 63 info@choux.net
Massamba  
Fredy-de-Mauser

Hangaa Music booking@hangaamusic.com

Meeuwissen Marc Flat Earth Society 
Orchestra

+32 (0) 485 67 26 44 marc@fes.be

Millaci Giuseppe Giuseppe Millaci 
& Vogue trio

millaci.g@gmail.com

Niebla Pepa Pepa Niebla +32 (0) 483 19 19 17 infopepaniebla@gmail.com
Nieuwenhuis Stan Cluster vzw stan@nieuwenhuis.be
Pierre Alain Spinach Pie  

Records
+32 (0) 486 67 81 92 alain.pierre.guitarist@gmail.com

Raevens Lieze Inside Jazz  
Management

+32 (0) 494 45 74 56 lieze@insidejazz.be

Rodríguez González 
Pablo

North Sea String 
Quartet

+32 (0) 493 91 68 01 info@pablorodriguezmusic.com

Rombouts Nicolas Caporal VZW nicolas_rombouts@hotmail.com
Tassin Julien Julien Tassin +32 (0) 499 18 02 91 julientassin@hotmail.com
Thielemans Eric OORWERK +32 (0) 497 29 49 11 ethiel23@icloud.com
Tytgat Jens Inside Jazz Ma-

nagement
+32 (0) 486 84 09 77 beurzen@insidejazz.be

Vaiana François Brussels Vocal 
Project

+32 (0) 478 78 66 62 francois.vaiana@gmail.com

Van De Velde Casper schntzl caspervandevelde@msn.com

Van De Velde Kati Redcat Artists kati.vandevelde@redcatartists.com

Van Geelen Thomas North Sea String 
Quartet

thomasvgeelen@gmail.com

Van Merkenstein Ramon Ramon van  
Merkenstein Trio

+32 (0) 493 18 39 36 booking@ramonvanmerkenstein.com

Van Putten Wout Black Flower +32 (0) 485 60 12 06 info@blackflower.be
Vandenberghe Peter Flat Earth Society 

Orchestra / Too 
Noisy Fish

+32 (0) 476 50 72 84 ptr.vdb@scarlet.be

Vanhee Anniek Flat Earth Society 
Orchestra

+32 (0) 497 81 28 32 anniek@fes.be



Vila Albert Albert Vila albertvilamusic@gmail.com

Vrydag Michel Mapping Roots / Les 
Lundis d’Hortense

+32 (0) 486 67 83 58 michel.vrydag@gmail.com

Wiernik Barbara Right On Time +32 (0) 479 51 98 63 barbara.wiernik@gmail.com
Wissels Diederik Wissels / Rocha +32 (0) 476 52 86 23 diederikwissels@gmail.com
Wolteche Michael Enthusiast Music +32 (0) 475 22 33 55 info@enthusiastmusic.com
Wuyts Maaike Aubergine Artist  

Management
+32 (0) 473 37 19 70 maaike@aubergineartistmanagement.com

Dufour Zoé Hypnote Records zoe@hypnoterecords.com
Planchenault Rémi Igloo Records +32 (0) 253 89 001 remi@sowarex.be
Villeret Pierre Igloo Records +32 (0) 489 22 05 11 direction@sowarex.be
Aelbrecht Lobke JazzLab +32 (0) 485 80 61 02 lobke@jazzlab.be
Colson Lize VI.BE  

(Belgium Booms)
+32 (0) 474 64 85 87 lize@vi.be

De Pauw Inge Stilletto Productions +32 (0) 473 12 32 37 inge@stilletto.be

Derie Elodie VI.BE  
(Belgium Booms)

elodie@vi.be

Graziani Liliana Wallonie-Bruxelles 
Musiques

+32 (0) 477 72 78 21 liliana.graziani@cfwb.be

Langloh Nena PlayRight +32 (0) 498 61 09 19 nl@playright.be
Lootens Charlotte VI.BE 

(Belgium Booms)
+32 (0) 474 64 85 87 charlotte@vi.be

Ndengeye Faustine Wallonie-Bruxelles 
Musiques

faustine@wbm.be

Smet Pablo B-Jazz International 
Contest /  
Muziekmozaïek

+32 (0) 475 29 72 87 pablo@muziekmozaiek.be

Dewitte Lynn Brussels Jazz  
Weekend

lynn@brusselsjazzweekend.be

Imberechts Jules Travers Emotion +32 (0) 476 97 21 42 jules@travers.be
Janse Cleo HaConcerts cleo.janse@haconcerts.be
Laloux Jean-Claude Dinant Jazz Festival +32 (0) 475 68 59 jeanclaude.laloux@gmail.com
Mangelschots Arno Green House  

Talent / Gent Jazz
+32 (9) 220 99 45 arno@greenhousetalent.be

Pace Kostia Jazz Station +32 (0) 483 02 55 73 direction.jazzstationbxl@gmail.com
Roseeuw Kristof Music Centre 

de Bijloke
kristof.roseeuw@debijloke.be

Schreurs Bert Brosella Festival +32 (0) 475 35 08 04 bert@brosella.be
Tchong Jair KAAP +32 (0) 489 23 25 22 jair.tchong@kaap.be
Theuwis Danny 30CC / Leuven  

Jazz Festival
+32 (0) 499 67 76 43 danny.theuwis@leuven.be

Van Rousselt Maarten Flagey +32 (0) 264 11 075 maarten@flagey.be

Vanhoeck Roel Bozar roel.vanhoeck@bozar.be
Vereycken Sarah Flagey +32 (0) 264 11 075 sarah.vereycken@flagey.be

Wabbes Wim HaConcerts +32 (0) 9 265 91 62 wim.wabbes@haconcerts.be
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